AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PB0000300-00 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000504-00 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231959+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+Spare+Parts

AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PX1270163-01 BLOCK,WOOD (LEFT REAR:KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE TYPE)
PX1270165-00 WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,B)
PX1310050-00 MOUNT,LAMP (BUCKET,FOR NTT,OPTION)

PX1350832-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1370303-00 GUARD,CAB

PX1410231-01 MOUNT,TIRE

PX1620033-00 MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT

PX1830013-00 COUPLING

PX1830018-00 COUPLING

PX1940387-00 MOUNT (ANTENNA)

PX5010431-00 MOUNT ASSY (ANTENNA)

PX5010479-00 MOUNT ASSY (OVER FENDER)

PX5010480-00 MOUNT ASSY (HANDRAIL:BOOM SIDE)

PX5010518-00 MOUNT ASSY (GATE)

PX5010588-00 MOUNT ASSY

PX5010621-00 MOUNT ASSY (BATTERY)

PX5060039-00 MOUNT ASSY,BATTERY (UPPER SPARE BATTERY)
PX5110059-00 MOUNT ASSY,BOOM SUPPORT

PX5260028-01 MOUNT ASSY,COVER

PX5310009-00 MOUNT ASSY,ENGINE UNIT (L SPEC.)

PX5430011-00 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (WITHOUT JIB STOWING FUNCTION)
PX5560011-01 MOUNT ASSY,POWER TRAIN

PX5620003-01 MOUNT ASSY,REFLECTOR (REAR LARGE)

PX5620025-00 MOUNT ASSY,REFLECTOR (SWING STOW POSITION)
PX5690015-00 MOUNT ASSY,SUPPORT (DISTORTED DETECTION/LEVELING CYL)
PX5730012-00 MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT

PX5740019-03 MOUNT ASSY,TAIL LAMP

PX5780486-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (HOT STICK STOWING)
PX5780490-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX

PX5780526-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/FRONT:GATE,REAR:1-DECK)
PX5780528-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/REAR:1-DECK)
PX5780529-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/REAR:1-DECK)
PX5780548-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/FRONT:2-DECK,REAR:1-DECK)
PX5780549-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/FRONT:2-DECK,ALUMINUM)
PX5820157-00 MOUNT ASSY,WEIGHT

PY1001928-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

PY1050000-00 CLAMP HEAD (1ZUMI 12TON 2.5M)

PY1050001-01 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M)

PY1050004-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 7.5TON 3M)

PY1050005-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)

PY1050007-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON)

PY1050008-01 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON 3.5M ELECTRIC)

PY1050010-00 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M/YONDENKOU)
PY1050012-00 CLAMP HEAD (SANWA,12TON,TITANIUM)

PY1060000-01 CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON AIR)

PY1060001-00 CUTTER HEAD (1IZUMI 6.4TON 2.5M ELECTRIC)
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)

PY1070001-00 ROPE (SAFETY,1.5M,WITH HOOK)

PY1070003-00 ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)

PY1070004-00 ROPE (SAFETY,0.5M,D=24)

PY1080020-00 ARM

PY1080032-00 ARM

PY1080033-00 ARM

PY1080034-00 ARM

PY1080035-00 ARM

PY1080036-00 ARM

PY1080037-00 ARM (HOLDER WITH INSULATOR, FOUR FACE ROLLER,HOT STICK)
PY1180208-00 LAMP (12V60W,WITH CIGARETTE LIGHTER)

PY1590000-02 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON)

PY1590001-01 HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,3M)

PY1590002-02 HOSE,BOOSTER (MAIL-FEMALE,3M)

PY1590005-01 HOSE,BOOSTER (SMALL,WITH AIR BALLOON)
PY1590006-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (LARGE,AIR BALLOON ONLY)

000003



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PB1320537-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

200

T

010]010}-

il

:

~ o A B BB WN




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PB5060005-00 BATTERY ASSY

32
CNEO




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PB5230012-00 BOOSTER ASSY




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PB5330002-00 BRUSH ASSY

q“ CNR14
=

L]
[ H CHR1S

CNR13

7 ChR11

5] CNR1Z

15 12 13 11

CNRE CNR3 CHNR1 [Im]

CHA2 CNRB  ChR4




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PB5410197-00 BOX,TOOL

100
_ _ | _ _
- Ed -
— Bl _@“ —-—8 ,14 21

RyZ AR A

L — - 24 1
B B B
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO.7




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC1030346-00 CYLINDER,JACK

o -

|
\

10 . -1~

i

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,.50 {(KEY NO.4,5:6:7:11,12,13,14,186)



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC1380015-01 DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH

100

14

*\\\




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC5250001-00 CLAMP HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

S\




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC5570152-00 COVER ASSY (INNER CASE REINFORCEMENT)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PC5570205-00 COVER ASSY




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC5570269-00 COVER ASSY

100

e
6,7
8 4),,
. \_ .
\ 5
i . s v i

S

/.




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PC6210002-00 CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME WITH VALVE)

100




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PD2000268-00 SWING UNIT

/
ﬁ‘\ﬂ)

o
AT

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
FRONT

PE5010032-01 EARTH ASSY (8X10M,TOP CLIP)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 82199504181 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
2 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N
3 82199541810 | CAP 1
4 42511572100 | HARNESS 1
5 91810130230 | FASTENER 2
6 42475511100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
7 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 1
8 91810132530 | FASTENER 30
9 42474421100 | SWITCH 1
10 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
11 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
12 42511572200 | HARNESS 1
13 89671101800 | TUBE 1 L=1800
14 42392583090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
15 42358030100 | LAMP ASSY 1
16 42502852010 | PLATE,NAME 1
17 42502852020 | PLATE,NAME 1
18 82121102020 | HOLDER 1
19 42510462200 | SENDER,PRESSURE 1
20 82467300105 | PLUG 1
21 80313040010 | GASKET 1
23 42511572300 | SUPPORT 1
24 90101206012 | BOLT 2 M6X12

000072




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PE5021286-00 ELEC.ASSY (BATTERY)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PE5060039-01 ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET

CN333 CN334

_ _=\_]"|___
iy \-' { § s b
= I 1L —
fj:l:y[--—l‘:l | 11 (R
. Fi K
Nl
) =
P TP
30 2
CNIOG
CN310_
| }‘
1
[| [
|
“j‘“ =1 N - CNB1,CNB2,CNB3
SRREASW CN336 A CNB4 . CNB5 . CNB& , CNB7
—— Y I CNE8 , CNBY , CNBF




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
1 42902360101 | HARNESS 1 0001.
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 10
3 90101210016 | BOLT 4 M10X16
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
5 80182406014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X14
6 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
7 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
8 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
9 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25

10 90186208014 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M8X14

11 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE N 10

12 37002700660 | CABLE 1 L=2360

13 42902581000 | BOX ASSY 1 0000
14 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6

15 90101206012 | BOLT 1 M6X12

16 42902681000 | RELAY BOX ASSY 1 0002’
17 91810130240 | FASTENER 1

000085



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PF1010392-01 WINCH

500
30 27 34 119 15 10 20 12 17 320 24 14
330 —
_ 107 g ) ) //ﬂ/
L 104 A _ | 25
' 7 @16 -
L 110 3 / ’1
- 114 i _ 26 B
143 /L/f\— = ~ ]
- 110 —+ ( N T S
| 102 — — L 300
. 25 —
e I=5) :
“\ L] — B ] T —
L 410 % W -
Z S | — 33
— 109 |\ \\ \ - \\ \\\
—""| VAN ~ 1
- 135 N \
| 113 137 \\ 18\ 19 \ ]
108 | 132 '
- 139 310 1 5
L1 NN
| | | |
123 121
123 —
126 —
125
L 400
- 121 -

129
I

120

131
I I

A=A 130 136
| |

@® : SEAL KIT KEY NQ 490 ( KEY NQO.15,16,27,30,118,119,120,121,132 )




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42478760010 | SUPPORT 1
2 90201201600 | NUT 1 M16
3 90303071601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 16

000093




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42512910100 | PLATE 3
2 90101212035 | BOLT 16 M12X35
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING | 16 12
4 82401800120 | PLUG (FOR M12) 6
5 42515300100 | PLATE 1

000098



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42974530100 | GUARD 1
2 42974530200 | GUARD 1
3 42974530300 | GUARD 2
4 42974530400 | GUARD 1

000103



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42356451100 | SUPPORT 1
2 80172305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M5X10
3 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
4 90101206012 | BOLT 2 M6X12
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
6 42351692100 | DETECTOR,ANGLE (WITH HARNESS) 1
7 37000576720 | PLATE 1
8 42353581200 | SUPPORT 1
9 90101204012 | BOLT 2 M4X12
10 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 2 4
11 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 4
12 42351692300 | GEAR 1
13 90710004050 | SCREW,SET 1 M4X5
14 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
32 82400000203 | GROMMET 1 L=250

000108



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42739951100 | VIEW SYSTEM (MAIN UNIT) 1
2 91810130240 | FASTENER 10

000113



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
15 82182809623 | DIODE 4
100 42422455100 | HARNESS 1

000118



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42736670100

HARNESS

1

000123



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42937120300

HARNESS

1

000128



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
10 82105220112 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
100 42511150010 | HARNESS 1

000133



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42358020080

HARNESS

1

000138



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
6 82105220193 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
7 82105900010 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
8 82105900050 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 2
9 82105900020 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
100 42358161100 | HARNESS 1

000143



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
7 82105220112 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 1
100 42513980100 | HARNESS 1

000148



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42509603600

HARNESS

1

000153



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42738542100

HARNESS

1

000158



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42470044000

HOT STICK

1

000163



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

P11120238-02 VALVE,SOLENOID

43

100
_ _ _ _
i
= IFI ] e
I/ 7T\ \
1 2 4 5 6 7 8 10
\
3
¥
32
/ /1% ]
21 22 24 25 7\ 10
2
¥ _
] r—}][—E
32 |
- I'_' -
M a2 a5 10 8 5
a7




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page

1 36642765010 | NUT 2
2 36645417510 | CORE ASSY 2
3 36741775010 | SOLENOID ASSY 2
4 36741775020 | SPRING 2
5 36647105010 | PIN,SPRING 2
8 91000501200 | O-RING 4
9 36642765060 | WASHER (CENTER) 2
10 36741775030 | PACKING 2

11 91001102100 | O-RING 2 1A P21
12 36643435040 | PIN,SPRING 4
100 36741770000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000172



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F
Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)

4 36625525010 | CONNECTOR 1
5 91002801800 | O-RING 1 1B P18
30 36625520000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000176




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F
Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)

1 36672815040 | HEAD ASSY 1
3 36672810030 | FILTER,CARTRIDGE 1

10 36672810001 | FILTER,OIL 1

000181




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

2 42630921000 | BRUSH ASSY 1
3 90101208040 | BOLT 3 M8X40
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
5 80720105016 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X16
6 42630760200 | SPACER 3 L=13
7 42630760100 | COVER 1
8 42433330020 | PLUG (2 POLES,FEMALE) 1

31 53154004000 | BUSH (THRUST) 1

32 42630891100  BODY 1

33 42630891200 | CORE 1

34 91531211000 | PACKING 2

35 91100211000 | SEAL,RING 2

36 80601111100 | RING,RITAINING 1 $110

100 42630950000 | JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL 1

000186



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42505350000

COVER (RACK;B)

1

000191



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36028929511 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
3 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
4 36027952001 | PISTON 1
5 91350211000 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
6 91002802600 | O-RING 1 1B P26
7 36027969521 | ROD ASSY 1
8 36027959530 | COVER,ROD 1
9 80612110520 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR52
10 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
11 80801004525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
12 91694004500 | PACKING 1
13 91410204502 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91660004501 | SEAL,DUST 1
15 91002911000 | O-RING 1 1B G110
16 80541700030 | BEARING,SPHERICAL (NTN) 1 SA4-30B
17 80820003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
19 91001004500 | O-RING 1 S45
20 91001207000 | O-RING 1 1A G70
21 36025230060 | COVER 1
22 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12
40 36027959900 | PACKING SET 1 45X110
62 42360120030 | CONNECTOR 1
71 82100002132 | CONNECTOR 1
100 42491460000 | LEVELING ASSY,LOWER 1

000196




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Sta

1
2

(***********)

(***********)

MODIFICATION ASSY (YURTEC TYPE/WINCH HOOK)
MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (WITHOUT JIB STOWING FUNCTION)

1
1

000201



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
50 36663465030 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36663460001 | MOTOR ASSY,OIL 1

000206



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231959+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+Spare+Parts

AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
2 42737850100 | GUARD 4
4 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 16 M6
5 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
6 82199514013 | CAP 1
7 42502980010 | PLATE,NAME 1
8 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N
9 42502030100 | SUPPORT 4
1 37000306130 | SPACER 8 L=8
12 37000302980 | SPACER 8 L=10
13 90186206030 | BOLT,FLANGE 16 M6X30
21 82199444327 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
22 90186206025 | BOLT,FLANGE 16 M6X25
23 82199444328 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
24 42502980100 | SUPPORT 4
25 82199444329 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
26 42505221200 | GUARD 4
42505221100 | GUARD (STEEL CAST) 4
27 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 8 M6
28 90186206030 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M6X30
41 82166600010 | BULB,LAMP 12 24V/12W

000211



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
6 82105220286 | SWITCH,TOGGLE 3
50 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1

000216



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial
1 34398867400 | PLATE,NAME (THIS MACHINE IS JAPAN SPEC) 1
2 34353831200 | PLATE,NAME (TELEMATICS) 1

000221



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PN5011907-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (OUTRIGGER CONTROLS,FLJ)

kRRIMOTEYED
ARG R

— -
ANR/RRAL» S XY T ASS I

[T F) I - - ]
!
1

—
AMCEREMNAR 1

taRIpi THUEI (OP) BRE

ERRIAGTEYEIBRNE
At

H 2 L2
__ \ - ! _ - | I A
- 11 o 1 -
B¢ N2 e N 12 e Dhunt?!
L >z >z M2
(F—xRu ZEAORA) (F—IRX w7 ORE) F v wFGEmAOHA)

BLE



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (
1 (Fr*sesxssk) | NAME PLATE ASSY (CONTROLS/L SPEC.) 1
2 42391164010 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 42398322050 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42399342020 | PLATE,NAME 1

000229



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42944052010 | PLATE,CAUTION 1

000234




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42398364100

PLATE,NAME

1

000239




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42333671001 | PANEL 1
2 42332001001 | OPE.ASSY 1 00024
3 90183106015 | BOLT 12 M6X15
4 37000568730 | PLATE 12 T=1.5
5 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
6 42332151010 | SUPPORT 2
7 82467300105 | PLUG 2
8 42332000100 | SWITCH ASSY 2
9 42332690100 | COVER 2
10 90183106010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0
11 82467300103 | PLUG 2
12 90101206014 | BOLT 3 M6X14
13 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
14 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
15 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 3 6
16 42333572000 | OPE.ASSY 1 00024
17 42332690021 | SUPPORT 1
18 42332690030 | SUPPORT 1
19 42332690040 | SUPPORT 2
20 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
21 82467300101 | PLUG 2
22 82467300112 | PLUG 1
41 82109323004 | KNOB (BLACK) 2
42 82109323005 | BOOT (BELLOWS) 2

000244



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Sel
1 42332062500 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
2 42433932100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
3 42900022000 | INDICATOR,OUTRIGGER 1
4 80192486014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 4 M6X14
5 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
6 90201200600 | NUT 4 M6
7 42903151100 | PANEL 1
8 82199514013 | CAP 7
9 82154201010 | METER,HOUR 2
10 82109341003 | SWITCH,KEY 1
11 82100002307 | COVER (CONTACT BLOCK PROTECTION/BLACK) 1
12 42651593400 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
13 80172303012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X12
14 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 3
15 90201200300 | NUT 4 M3
16 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 4 3
17 42433932200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
18 42973180100 | LAMP ASSY 5
19 44320516500 | PLUG (12 POLES,FEMALE) 1
21 42350250150 | PLUG (6 POLES,MALE) 1
22 42651591300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW) 1
23 42332521300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
24 91810130240 | FASTENER 1
25 82199504017 | NUT 7 AT-401N
26 42900001200 | COVER 1
27 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 6
28 82121102020 | HOLDER 6
29 42333522200 | LAMP ASSY 1
30 42950583200 | SWITCH ASSY 1
31 82467300103 | PLUG 1
54 82420101603 | TRIM 11 M
71 42421157510 | SPARE KEY (2PIECE-1SET) 1
89 42355641010 | COVER 1
101 42355641210 | BUTTON 1
200 42903211000 | PANEL ASSY,CONTROL 1

000249



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Page
50 36652335010 | GASKET 2
51 36652335020 | GASKET 2
54 53063551010 | SEAL,OIL 1
55 80602110360 | RING,RITAINING 1 R36
100 36652840000 | PUMP,OIL (32CC:L) 1

000254



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37002417490 | HOSE 1 L=1800
2 37002417600 | HOSE 1 L=1900
3 37002418070 | HOSE 1 L=1850
4 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 2| M SE-08BK
5 90101208015 | BOLT 2 M8X15
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
8 91810130270 | FASTENER 20
9 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18

10 80481304024 | JOINT 2

1 37002406620 | HOSE 1 L=1660
12 37002415120 | HOSE 1 L=1650
13 37002473680 | HOSE 1 L=1720
14 37002437630 | HOSE 1 L=1840
15 42832750010 | PLATE 1

16 37002416230 | HOSE 2 L=1040
17 37002473640 | HOSE 1 L=1040
19 37002471530 | HOSE 1 L=2040
20 37002406670 | HOSE 2 L=1610
21 82420912713 | TRIM 1M

22 80430620400 | JOINT 2

41 42347241100 | JOINT 1

42 80400160129 | JOINT 4

43 80400160127 | JOINT 5

44 80316090020 | PLUG 3 KKT PT1/8
45 91002801100 | O-RING 7 1B P11
46 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14

000259



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PP6130094-00 PIPING ASSY,FRAME (FLJ,BRAKE LOCK)

FRONT SIDE



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PP6330015-00 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

= 0O ~NOOADLWN-=-

N

36361365110
36361361110
36361361120
36361361450
36361361460
36361361470
36361361480
36361361490
36361365120

RADIATOR ASSY

HOSE (WATER/UPPER)
HOSE (WATER/LOWER)
CLAMP

CLAMP

CUSHION

CUSHION

SPACER

CAP (RADIATOR)

= NDNNNMNNDNN=_ A

000269




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F
Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data
5 82182819823 | DIODE 1 1.5A

9 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1
100 34354781720 | RELAY (WITH HARNESS) 1

000274




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | P

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name
1 (FrxxxRRk) | BOOSTER ASSY 1 0(
2 (Frxwwasiir) | ELEC.ASSY (BOOSTER) 1 0
3 (Frxxxrreik) | PIPING ASSY (BOOSTER) 1 0(

000279



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER

HINO 2KG-XZU600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rer
1 90172112030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X30
2 80513006813 | BEARING,BALL 1
3 90238402008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M20
4 90303072001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 20
5 80136340040 | PIN,SPLIT 1 4X40
6 37000172650 | PIN 1
7 37000516640 | PLATE 3 T=1
8 80136363050 | PIN,SPLIT 3 6.3X50
9 36624630000 | VALVE,CHECK 1

10 90172110050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X50
11 36051830000 | CYLINDER,WINCH JIB (POWER) 1
12 36663960001 | MOTOR ASSY,OIL 1
13 42311211100 | PIN 1
14 82400000459 | CAP 2
15 37000164330 | PIN 1
16 42220249510 | ROPE,WIRE 1M
17 82112001022 | SLEEVE 2
21 42311802100 | PIN 1
22 80173304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
23 42312282001 | TABLE,SLEWING 1
24 42311891060 | PIN 1
25 90101208012 | BOLT 2 M8X12
26 90172112025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M12X25
27 42311951102 | GEAR ASSY 1
28 80601110650 | RING,RITAINING 1 S65
29 42311341100 | SUPPORT 1
30 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
31 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10
32 80913136480 | KEY 1
33 42311951200 | GEAR 1
34 37000547660 | PLATE 1 T=2.3
35 90171108016 | BOLT 1 M8X16
36 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
38 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12
39 80801004012 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
40 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
41 42311951300 | SUPPORT 1
42 42310952600 | GUIDE 2
43 42310952700 | GUIDE 2
44 42311891050 | PLATE 1
45 37001200230 | SPRING 1
46 42311752021 | PIN 1
47 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20
48 42311752011 | SUPPORT 1
49 90180208016 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M8X16
50 42312402100 | SUPPORT 1
51 42312403002 | FRAME 1
52 80602110320 | RING,RITAINING 1 R32
92 80513006015 | BEARING,BALL 1
102 82400000205 | GROMMET 1
104 82456201000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-TYPE PT1/8
105 80801003020 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

000284



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Se
1 82109833232 | SWITCH 1
2 82100002220 | CABLE 4 M
3 82100002173 | CONNECTOR 1
50 42509160000 | SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:3M,NANABOSI,KASUGA) 1

000289



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rel
1 36018260002 | CYLINDER ASSY,TELESCOPING 1
2 36606330000 | VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE 1
3 90172108065 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 3 M8X65
4 90171112045 | BOLT 2 M12X45
5 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 12
6 90201201200 | NUT 2 M12

000294



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

PV5140019-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

100




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PV5450132-00 VIEW SYSTEM

£ 2-%254
VIEW SYSTEM
B¥. F35HR

TAIRE, N—AZ5-DRSABLATA
h35—-FE=#,. DC12V. DCR4VHE

Lkl BAREEZH ERBEH "%
1 A —DASSY T+ {E=F) PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY
2 |~ -YASSY,TL* {345} PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PW1010381-00 ACCESSORIES (WRENCH)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX1001337-00 MOUNTING PARTS

(S

%

Q';

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX1270086-01 WOOD BLOCK (W=350,H=80)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX1270163-01 BLOCK,WOOD (LEFT REAR:KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE TYF

10




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX1410231-01 MOUNT,TIRE

FRONT -~

=%-0%- +35-BE- BFO0BRS Ry B 10F 73

o T 11
I /
C

8 10

¥y THBR S



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5010431-00 MOUNT ASSY (ANTENNA)

/ N -t=
. =
{ , // I
\ _/__:;'/_j____= A— i
0 e ) |




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5010621-00 MOUNT ASSY (BATTERY)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5430011-00 MOUNT ASSY,GUARD (WITHOUT JIB STOWING FUNCTION)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5730012-00 MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT

19,22 —

— 20,22

;
\JO CONTROL VALVE OF OUTRIGGERS

TO GATHER JOINT OF FRAMJ




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PX5780528-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/REAR:1-DECK)




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY1001928-02 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

ARBEFE L L>TRRYFOBBNBDODHYET, - - -
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (Er

1

42471070000

CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)

1

000363



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | F
1 42470530000 | CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON AIR) 1
2 42470537510 | BOLT 2
3 42470537520 | NUT 2 M8

000368



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

1

42472670000

ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)

1

000373




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0O~NOODWN-=

w W

42470121000
42470421000
42470123000
42476851000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT

SUPPORT

ARM

CAP

N = a2 NN = 2 W=

M16X130
16
M16

000378




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei

1 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
2 42470367750 | HOSE ASSY 1 3M
3 42470362100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
4 42470367770 | HOSE,AIR 1 3M
5 42470362200 | PUMP 1
6 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 1
7 42470367840 | TUBE 2 25X0.15M
8 42470367780 | JOINT 1

21 42471437520 | CAP 1

50 42470362000 | HOSE,BOOSTER 1 L=3000

000383



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Er
5 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 2
10 42472130000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,5M) 1

000388



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42733561000 | EARTH 1
2 42733560100 | CABLE 1
3 90101208016 | BOLT 1 M8X16
4 42733560030 | PLATE 1
5 80720104028 | PIN,SPRING 1 4X28
6 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8

000393




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42474970100

PLATE

2

000398



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remal

1

42475930000

HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

1

000403



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | S¢
69 (FrHxesrsr) - SUPPORT (WINCH JIB,OPTION) 1
70 (rrxxxxea) | SUPPORT (WINCH JIB,FOR HOKURIKUDENKOU) 1
71 (FrHssssy - LAMP (12V60W,WITH CIGARETTE LIGHTER) 1
72 (rrxxxxema) | LAMP (REOVLVING LAMP) 1
73 (Fr*sesrss) ) MOUNT,LAMP (BUCKET,FOR NTT,OPTION) 1
74 (Frxxxxea) | PUMP,GREASE (400CC) 1
75 42473401000 | TOOLS 1
76 91991601013 | ACCESSORIES (WRENCH) 1
77 42461681000 | WEDGE (YELLOW) 1
78 (Frxrxxma) | WOOD BLOCK (W=350,H=80) 1
79 42731680000 | WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=80) 1
80 42738400000 WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=100) 1
81 42972410000 | BLOCK,WOOD 1 T=150
82 (Frxrxxea) ) WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,L) 1
83 42972040000 | WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,B) 1
84 (rrxxxxea) | EARTHING DEVICE 1
85 (FrHswsassy | EARTH ASSY 1
86 (***********) CAB LE 1
87 42510290000 | CABLE ASSY (PC CONNECTION CABLE) 1
88 (Frxxxxeak) | WINCH,JIB (FRP/INTEGRATED SUPPORT,GRAY) 1
89 42973990100 | SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING) 1
90 (rrxxxxe) | GUARD ASSY 1
91 (FrH*awsrsry) | COVER ASSY 1
92 42514590000 | COVER ASSY 1
93 42512340000 | BELT 1
94 (***********) JIB ASSY 1
95 42516050000 | MAT 1
96 (Frxrxxea) | SWITCH ASSY (2M,ELEC. BOOSTER REMOCON,SANWA ,KASUGA) 1
97 (FrHHsasasr) - SWITCH ASSY (3M,ELEC. BOOSTER REMOCON,SANWA,KASUGA) 1
98 (Frxrxxea) | SWITCH ASSY (5M,ELEC. BOOSTER REMOCON,SANWA ,KASUGA) 1

000405



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (En

1

42262804000

COVER,WINCH (CLOTH,WHITE/WINCH)

1

000410



AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F
PY5360042-00 ACCESSORY LIST (ENGINE)

ErRES BRE#H nx
KEY NO, PART NAME REMARK
‘20 R »2° ASSY,EaxM EaT)RUTFASSY
' PUMP ASSY,FUEL
] L W
20 — 71 A" PEY L *
REPAIR KIT
o - P INRIARTS
‘ JOINT
199 ¥ 34 INRIRSS
‘ JOINT
‘93 24 IHASSY e B oY Pl 2 O [P
' FILTER ASSY
o, KR — b FANEEST"
‘ SUPPORT
25 42 AV rO-NAA47
‘ T IMER
126 5v7" ASSY Fo-527
LAMP ASSY
127 HK—2R Eazk—2 L=300
' HOSE
g R—2 Eazik—2 L=700
‘ HOSE
30 Hw—2 Eaxik—2 L=1700
) HOSE
31 K== Eaxiki—2R L=2330
) HOSE
‘33 L2yw’ K220
) CLIP
=4 = P N FASIL Vb
) JOINT
‘35 ¥ 3q b K Wby T4
) JOINT
36 H XTY H AT
) GASKET
=7 K—RXASSY FAINEL=2FY
) HOSE ASSY
38 DYWL Y=y Duiy
) WASHER




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82109833232 | SWITCH 1
2 82100002220 | CABLE N
3 82116920411 | CONNECTOR 1
4 82122910100 | CAP 1

000419




AT-147-4 43010231959 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZUG600F

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc
1 42655950100 | HARNESS 1
2 42655920200 | HARNESS 1
3 91810132530 | FASTENER 21
4 82100002019 | CLAMP 7 WR40
5 82108501140 | SWITCH 1
6 44430680200 | BUZZER ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
7 42474530100 | LAMP ASSY 1
8 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 12 6
9 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
11 91850400601 | CLAMP 24
12 91810130240 | FASTENER 33
13 90813108020 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X20
14 90172106016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M6X16
15 36132150000 | DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH 4
16 42655920300 | CABLE 1 L=510
17 42433330020 | PLUG (2 POLES,FEMALE) 1
18 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 4 M6
19 80136320012 | PIN,SPLIT 4 2X12
20 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 36 6
23 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 8
25 82100002004 | CLAMP 3 WR8
26 90280200800 | NUT,FLANGE 7 M8
41 82165904020 | LAMP 1 24V 60W
42 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
43 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
44 37000159530 | PIN 1
45 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
61 42655202100 | SWITCH ASSY 4
62 42655201010 | SUPPORT 1
63 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
64 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
65 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8
81 42651893100 | COVER 3
82 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 6 M6X14
83 90101206014 | BOLT 6 M6X14
84 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6
85 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 6
87 42655202010 | SUPPORT 3
101 82104501250 | SWITCH,LIMIT (2 PCS/SET,WITH HARNESS) 2
102 42653152101 | COVER 2
103 80172304030 | SCREW,MACHINE 8 M4X30
104 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
105 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 4
106 90201200400 | NUT 8 M4
107 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
121 82100000054 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 60W
139 82100002838 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS, TERMINAL) 1
152 82400000200 | GROMMET 2 KG-012,L=250

000424



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231959+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+Spare+Parts

